TLK Chopin

Warszawa — Katowice — Breclav

Breclav — Bratislava — Budapest

EN Metropol

TLK/EN
407
477

(2] —4pe
2053 dp
2105 dp
2113 dp
2319 dp
2346 dp
001 dp
103 dp
204 dp
213  dp
222 dp
304 dp
321 dp
440 dp
455 dp
548  dp
644  dp
713 dp
750 dp
8 35 ar

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Zawierce
Sosnowiec Gtéwny
Katowice
Zebrzydowice
Bohumin
Ostrava hl.n.
Ostrava-Svinov
Prerov
Otrokovice
Breclav
Katy
Bratislava hl.st.
Nové Zamky
Sturovo
Vac
Budapest-Keleti pu

L'aller se lit de haut en bas — le retour se lit de bas en haut

EN/TLK

476
406

(2] —4pe

745
738
728
521
4 56
4 46
339
318
156
147
105
048
013
2340
22 58
2152
2124
20 48
20 05

[2] places assises 2e classe

—4 couchettes

rm its

Horaire
14.12.2014-12.12.2015
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